
Activity Activity Date Day Time Location

CYT-Bye Bye Birdie Feb 01, 2024 Thu 02:00 PM Playhouse

All State Jazz Band Feb 01, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Piper

CYT-Bye Bye Birdie Feb 01, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

Phx Symphony Classics Friday-Rodrigo's 

Concierto de Aranjuez

Feb 02, 2024 Fri 09:30 AM Ikeda

BASIS Chandler Band Concert Feb 02, 2024 Fri 06:00 PM Piper

CYT-Bye Bye Birdie Feb 02, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

Phx Symphony Classics Friday-Rodrigo's 

Concierto de Aranjuez

Feb 02, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Ikeda

CYT-Bye Bye Birdie Feb 03, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Playhouse

CYT-Bye Bye Birdie Feb 03, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

Kirk's Performers Showcase 2024 Feb 03, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Ikeda

CYT-Bye Bye Birdie Feb 04, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

Shen Yun 2024 Feb 07, 2024 Wed 07:00 PM Ikeda

Shen Yun 2024 Feb 08, 2024 Thu 02:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 08, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

Shen Yun 2024 Feb 08, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 09, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 09, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

Eliades Ochoa Feb 09, 2024 Fri 08:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 10, 2024 Sat 04:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 10, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 10, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Piper

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 11, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 11, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Piper

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 13, 2024 Tue 09:30 AM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 13, 2024 Tue 10:00 AM Piper

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 13, 2024 Tue 11:30 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 13, 2024 Tue 06:30 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 14, 2024 Wed 09:30 AM Piper

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 15, 2024 Thu 10:00 AM Piper
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EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 15, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 16, 2024 Fri 10:00 AM Piper

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 16, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 16, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

Mandy Patinkin Feb 16, 2024 Fri 08:00 PM Ikeda

Carnival of Illusion Feb 17, 2024 Sat 01:00 PM Studio

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 17, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Piper

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 17, 2024 Sat 04:00 PM Playhouse

Carnival of Illusion Feb 17, 2024 Sat 04:30 PM Studio

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 17, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

Symphony of the SW-Evening of Opera 

Favorites

Feb 17, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Ikeda

Carnival of Illusion Feb 17, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Studio

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 17, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Piper

EVCT - Tale of Bravery of a Zebra, Lioness 

& Very Small Bird

Feb 18, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 18, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Piper

Black Jacket Symphony-Pink Floyd Feb 18, 2024 Sun 07:30 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 20, 2024 Tue 10:00 AM Piper

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 21, 2024 Wed 09:30 AM Piper

Amateur Hour Collab.-Into the Woods, Jr Feb 21, 2024 Wed 03:00 PM Playhouse

Nat Geo Live - Wild Wolves of Yellowstone Feb 21, 2024 Wed 07:30 PM Ikeda

OperaTunity-Who's Afraid of the Big Bad 

Wolf

Feb 22, 2024 Thu 09:30 AM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 22, 2024 Thu 10:00 AM Piper

OperaTunity-Who's Afraid of the Big Bad 

Wolf

Feb 22, 2024 Thu 10:45 AM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 23, 2024 Fri 10:00 AM Piper

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 23, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

Carnival of Illusion Feb 24, 2024 Sat 01:00 PM Studio

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 24, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Piper

Carnival of Illusion Feb 24, 2024 Sat 04:30 PM Studio

Carnival of Illusion Feb 24, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Studio

SW Shakespeare - Midsummer Night's 

Dream

Feb 24, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Piper
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Brian Culbertson Feb 24, 2024 Sat 08:00 PM Ikeda

SRB - Sing, Sing, Sing Feb 25, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Ikeda

Taj Mahal Quartet & Sona Jobarteh Feb 26, 2024 Mon 07:30 PM Ikeda

MYS Winter Concert Feb 28, 2024 Wed 06:30 PM Ikeda

Sergio Mendes Feb 29, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Ikeda

Collingsworth Family Concert Mar 01, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Ikeda

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 01, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Playhouse

Pavlo in Concert Mar 01, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 02, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Playhouse

Whose Live Anyway! Mar 02, 2024 Sat 08:00 PM Ikeda

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 03, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Playhouse

Pirates of Penzance Mar 05, 2024 Tue 07:30 PM Ikeda

Mania - ABBA Tribute Mar 07, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 07, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Playhouse

Phx Symphony Classics Friday- 

Rachmaninoff & Dvorak

Mar 08, 2024 Fri 09:30 AM Ikeda

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 08, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Playhouse

Phx Symphony Classics Friday- 

Rachmaninoff & Dvorak

Mar 08, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 09, 2024 Sat 02:30 PM Playhouse

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 09, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Playhouse

An Evening with Yo-Yo Ma Mar 09, 2024 Sat 08:00 PM Ikeda

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 10, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Playhouse

CMIO Marc-Andre Hamelin Mar 14, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Piper

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 14, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Playhouse

Letterkenny Presents: A Night of Stand Up Mar 15, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 15, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Playhouse

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 16, 2024 Sat 02:30 PM Playhouse

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 16, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Playhouse

MET - The Lightning Thief Mar 17, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Playhouse

Chad Lawson Mar 17, 2024 Sun 07:30 PM Piper

Chad Lawson - Workshop Mar 18, 2024 Mon 02:00 PM Piper
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Nat Geo Live - Life on Thin Ice Mar 20, 2024 Wed 07:30 PM Ikeda

Dancing with the Stars Mar 21, 2024 Thu 03:00 PM Ikeda

Dancing with the Stars Mar 21, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Ikeda

Gary Gulman Mar 22, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

Phx Symphony Classics Friday-Strauss & 

Beethoven

Mar 22, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Ikeda

Amor al Baile Mar 23, 2024 Sat 06:30 PM Piper

Magician Hayden Childress Mar 23, 2024 Sat 08:00 PM Playhouse

Adhiti Yerramilli Rangapravesham Mar 24, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Piper

Jim Breuer Mar 24, 2024 Sun 07:30 PM Ikeda

Menopause The Musical 2 Mar 26, 2024 Tue 07:30 PM Piper

Menopause The Musical 2 Mar 27, 2024 Wed 07:30 PM Piper

Simon and Garfunkel Story Mar 27, 2024 Wed 07:30 PM Ikeda

Menopause The Musical 2 Mar 28, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Piper

Menopause The Musical 2 Mar 29, 2024 Fri 03:00 PM Piper

Menopause The Musical 2 Mar 29, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

Menopause The Musical 2 Mar 30, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Piper

Gilberto Santa Rosa Mar 30, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Ikeda

Menopause The Musical 2 Mar 30, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Piper

EVCT - Rikki-Tikki-Tavi Apr 04, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

IHO Donald Johanson 50th Anniv. Lecture Apr 04, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Piper

Drum Tao Apr 04, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Rikki-Tikki-Tavi Apr 05, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

Las Cafeteras y Quetzal Guerrero Apr 05, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 05, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Studio

EVCT - Rikki-Tikki-Tavi Apr 06, 2024 Sat 04:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Rikki-Tikki-Tavi Apr 06, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

Project Lit Youth Poetry Festival Apr 06, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Piper

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 06, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Studio

World Doctors Orchestra AZ Apr 06, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Rikki-Tikki-Tavi Apr 07, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse
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MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 07, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Studio

MYS with Phoenix Symphony Apr 10, 2024 Wed 07:00 PM Ikeda

CMIO Simply Three Unplugged Apr 10, 2024 Wed 07:30 PM Piper

MPS Young Peoples' Orchestra/Jr High 

Festival

Apr 11, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Ikeda

CMIO Simply Three Unplugged Apr 11, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Piper

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 11, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Studio

CMIO Simply Three Unplugged Apr 12, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Piper

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 12, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Studio

Chris Botti Apr 12, 2024 Fri 08:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 13, 2024 Sat 02:30 PM Studio

Silambam Phoenix - Yuva Utsav Festival Apr 13, 2024 Sat 03:00 PM Playhouse

AZ Cantilena Chorale Love Waltzed In Apr 13, 2024 Sat 04:00 PM Piper

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 13, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Studio

Herbie Hancock Apr 13, 2024 Sat 08:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 14, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Studio

Nrityalaya Aesthetics Soc-Anvika 

Arangetram

Apr 14, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Piper

Silambam Phoenix - Yuva Utsav festival Apr 14, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Playhouse

SRB - Serenade to Spring Apr 14, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Ikeda

MPS Elem & Jr. High Honor Band Festival Apr 16, 2024 Tue 07:00 PM Ikeda

MPS CTE Student Recognition Night Apr 17, 2024 Wed 07:00 PM Ikeda

Arizona College of Nursing Apr 18, 2024 Thu 04:00 PM Ikeda

Places! Productions - Urinetown Apr 18, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 18, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Studio

Places! Productions - Urinetown Apr 19, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 19, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Studio

Stayin' Alive - Bee Gee's Tribute Apr 19, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Ikeda

Places! Productions - Urinetown Apr 20, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Playhouse

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 20, 2024 Sat 02:30 PM Studio

KDC School of Bollywood Apr 20, 2024 Sat 05:00 PM Piper

Places! Productions - Urinetown Apr 20, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse
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Youth Symphony of the SW-Evening at the 

Movies

Apr 20, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 20, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Studio

Places! Productions - Urinetown Apr 21, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

MET - Peter and the Starcatcher Apr 21, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Studio

Sahana Rangapravesham Apr 21, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Piper

Changing Hands - Rainn Wilson Apr 23, 2024 Tue 07:00 PM Piper

Millennial Music Apr 25, 2024 Thu 05:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Music Apr 25, 2024 Thu 08:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Music Apr 26, 2024 Fri 05:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Music Apr 26, 2024 Fri 08:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Music Apr 27, 2024 Sat 05:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Music Apr 27, 2024 Sat 08:00 PM Ikeda

Rhiannon Giddens Apr 28, 2024 Sun 07:30 PM Ikeda

MYS Spring Concert May 01, 2024 Wed 06:30 PM Ikeda

Celebrity Dance Competition May 03, 2024 Fri 08:30 AM Piper

Celebrity Dance Competition May 03, 2024 Fri 09:30 AM Ikeda

Celebrity Dance Competition May 03, 2024 Fri 11:30 AM Piper

Celebrity Dance Competition May 03, 2024 Fri 02:30 PM Ikeda

Celebrity Dance Competition May 03, 2024 Fri 06:00 PM Ikeda

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 03, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

Celebrity Dance Competition May 04, 2024 Sat 08:00 AM Ikeda

Celebrity Dance Competition May 04, 2024 Sat 08:30 AM Piper

Celebrity Dance Competition May 04, 2024 Sat 11:30 AM Ikeda

Celebrity Dance Competition May 04, 2024 Sat 11:30 AM Piper

Celebrity Dance Competition May 04, 2024 Sat 03:00 PM Ikeda

Celebrity Dance Competition May 04, 2024 Sat 06:30 PM Ikeda

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 04, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

Celebrity Dance Competition May 05, 2024 Sun 08:30 AM Ikeda

Celebrity Dance Competition May 05, 2024 Sun 08:30 AM Piper

Celebrity Dance Competition May 05, 2024 Sun 11:30 AM Ikeda
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Celebrity Dance Competition May 05, 2024 Sun 11:30 AM Piper

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 05, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

Celebrity Dance Competition May 05, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Ikeda

MPS Harp Program May 06, 2024 Mon 07:30 PM Ikeda

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 09, 2024 Thu 10:00 AM Playhouse

Benedictine University Commencement May 09, 2024 Thu 05:00 PM Ikeda

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 09, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

A.T. Still ASDOH Graduation May 10, 2024 Fri 09:00 AM Ikeda

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 10, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

Phoenix Boys Choir May 10, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Piper

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 11, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Playhouse

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 11, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

Mother's Day Mariachi and Folkloric Dance 

Concert

May 11, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Piper

World Ballet Series: Swan Lake May 11, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Ikeda

CYT - The Little Mermaid May 12, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

World Ballet Series: Swan Lake May 12, 2024 Sun 06:00 PM Ikeda

BASIS Ahwatukee Graduation May 16, 2024 Thu 06:00 PM Piper

Mesa Fire Academy Graduation May 16, 2024 Thu 06:00 PM Ikeda

Heritage Academy Ballroom Dance May 17, 2024 Fri 06:00 PM Piper

MET - Heathers May 17, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Playhouse

Matt Mathews May 17, 2024 Fri 08:00 PM Ikeda

Heritage Academy Dance May 17, 2024 Fri 08:30 PM Piper

AZ Compass Prep School Graduation May 18, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Piper

Benjamin Franklin Charter School 

Graduation

May 18, 2024 Sat 06:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Heathers May 18, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Heathers May 19, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Playhouse

Keshav Rangapravesham May 19, 2024 Sun 03:00 PM Piper

Seton High School Graduation May 21, 2024 Tue 06:00 PM Ikeda

Imagine Prep Graduation May 22, 2024 Wed 06:00 PM Ikeda

Arizona Connections Academy Graduations May 23, 2024 Thu 02:00 PM Piper
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Arizona Connections Academy Graduations May 23, 2024 Thu 05:00 PM Piper

Arizona Connections Academy Graduations May 23, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Heathers May 23, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Playhouse

A.T. Still CGHS & SOMA Graduation May 24, 2024 Fri 09:00 AM Ikeda

A.T. Still CGHS & SOMA Graduation May 24, 2024 Fri 01:00 PM Ikeda

Apache Trail HS - El Dorado HS Graduation May 24, 2024 Fri 04:00 PM Piper

Apache Trail HS - El Dorado HS Graduation May 24, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Piper

MET - Heathers May 24, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Heathers May 25, 2024 Sat 02:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Heathers May 25, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Heathers May 26, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Playhouse

Dance 101 Annual Recital May 30, 2024 Thu 06:30 PM Ikeda

MET - Heathers May 30, 2024 Thu 07:30 PM Playhouse

Dance 101 Annual Recital May 31, 2024 Fri 06:30 PM Ikeda

MET - Heathers May 31, 2024 Fri 07:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Heathers Jun 01, 2024 Sat 02:30 PM Playhouse

Dance 101 Annual Recital Jun 01, 2024 Sat 06:30 PM Ikeda

MET - Heathers Jun 01, 2024 Sat 07:30 PM Playhouse

Elektro Dance Academy End of Year 

Showcase

Jun 02, 2024 Sun 12:00 PM Piper

MET - Heathers Jun 02, 2024 Sun 02:30 PM Playhouse

A.T. Still ASHS & ASHS Online Graduation Jun 07, 2024 Fri 09:00 AM Ikeda

A.T. Still ASHS & ASHS Online Graduation Jun 07, 2024 Fri 01:00 PM Ikeda

Studio 3 Recital Jun 07, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

Studio 3 Recital Jun 08, 2024 Sat 11:00 AM Playhouse

Studio 3 Recital Jun 08, 2024 Sat 01:30 PM Playhouse

Studio 3 Recital Jun 08, 2024 Sat 05:30 PM Playhouse

Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 13, 2024 Thu 04:00 PM Ikeda

Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 13, 2024 Thu 06:30 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 13, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 14, 2024 Fri 10:00 AM Playhouse
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Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 14, 2024 Fri 04:00 PM Ikeda

Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 14, 2024 Fri 06:30 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 14, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 15, 2024 Sat 10:30 AM Ikeda

Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 15, 2024 Sat 12:30 PM Ikeda

Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 15, 2024 Sat 03:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 15, 2024 Sat 04:00 PM Playhouse

Dance Connection 2024 Recitals Jun 15, 2024 Sat 06:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 15, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 16, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 18, 2024 Tue 09:30 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 18, 2024 Tue 11:30 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 18, 2024 Tue 06:30 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 19, 2024 Wed 09:30 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 19, 2024 Wed 11:30 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 20, 2024 Thu 10:00 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 20, 2024 Thu 07:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 21, 2024 Fri 10:00 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 21, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 22, 2024 Sat 04:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 22, 2024 Sat 07:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Xanadu Jr. Jun 23, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

Hauser Jun 25, 2024 Tue 07:30 PM Ikeda

Chandler Youth Theatre-Sweeney Todd Jun 28, 2024 Fri 07:00 PM Playhouse

Chandler Youth Theatre-Sweeney Todd Jun 29, 2024 Sat 02:00 PM Playhouse

Chandler Youth Theatre-Sweeney Todd Jun 30, 2024 Sun 02:00 PM Playhouse

A.T. Still White Coat Ceremony Jul 12, 2024 Fri 09:00 AM Ikeda

A.T. Still White Coat Ceremony Jul 12, 2024 Fri 01:00 PM Ikeda

A.T. Still White Coat Ceremony Jul 12, 2024 Fri 03:30 PM Ikeda
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